VK273 Finger Lift Tape

Industrial & Safety-Supplies

Unit 1, Coronation Business Park, Hard Ings Road, Keighley, West Yorkshire, BD21 3ND

1el: 015939 610373

Email: sales@uikingtapes.co.uk

7

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Thickness, adhesive + carrier
Release liner thickness

180 degree peel adhesion: Open side
Closed side

Polyester loop tack: Open side
Closed side

Liner release

Tensile strength

Elongation at break

Service temperature

Recommended application temperature
Shear adhesion, 1Kg @ 23 deg. C.
Shelf life

Standard product formats

Test Methods

TYPICAL VALUE

0.080
0.065

900
900

850
850

10
1200

10

-10 to +60

+5 to +25

Greater than 100
12
6/12, 9/15, 12/18, 18/24, 24/30

Other formats, inc. offset fingerlift
available subject to min. quantities

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS GIVEN IN GOOD FAITH AND FOR GUIDANCE ONLY.
ALL DATA IS BASED UPON AVERAGE VALUES. THE PURCHASER SHALL BE RESPONSIBELE FOR
DETEMINING THE SUITABILITY OF THIS PRODUCT FOR HIS PURPOSES.

N/m
N/m

N/m
N/m

N/m
N/m
%
Deg. C.
Deg. C.
Hours

Months

BS 7116




