Unit 1, Coronation Business Park, Hard Ings Road, Keighley, West Yorkshire, BD21 3ND

VK2735 Finger Lift Tape

TECHNICAL DETAILS		TYPICAL VALUE	<u>UNITS</u>
Thickness, adhesive + carrier Release liner thickness		0.080 0.065	mm
180 degree peel adhesion:	Open side Closed side	900 900	N/m N/m
Polyester loop tack:	Open side Closed side	850 850	N/m N/m
Liner release		10	N/m
Tensile strength		1200	N/m
Elongation at break		10	%
Service temperature		-10 to +60	Deg. C.
Recommended application temperature		+5 to +25	Deg. C.
Shear adhesion, 1Kg @ 23 deg. C.		Greater than 100	Hours
Shelf life		12	Months
Standard product formats		6/12, 9/15, 12/18, 18/24, 24/30 Other formats, inc. offset fingerlift	
Test Methods		available subject to min. quantities	BS 7116

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS GIVEN IN GOOD FAITH AND FOR GUIDANCE ONLY.
ALL DATA IS BASED UPON AVERAGE VALUES. THE PURCHASER SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
DETEMINING THE SUITABILITY OF THIS PRODUCT FOR HIS PURPOSES.